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1 CICERO VINICIOS DA MASCENA COSTA 202212250021 42.00 100.00 71.00 Aprovado

2 MARIA IRANEIDE BEZERRA PEIXOTO NASCIMENTO 202213120009 36.00 85.00 60.50 Aprovado

3 GRASIELA ALENCAR LIMA 202213110017 39.40 80.00 59.70 Aprovado

4 FERNANDA DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 202213110010 39.00 80.00 59.50 Aprovado

5 ALICYA GEOVANNA SOARES 202212240001 27.40 90.00 58.70 Aprovado

6 PATRíCIO KLEBER SIQUEIRA SILVA 202213140023 31.40 85.00 58.20 Aprovado

7 MARIANNA ROCHA DE MIRANDA 202212240018 31.40 85.00 58.20 Aprovado

8 VINÍCIUS LIMA DE SÁ BARRETO 202212240007 46.00 70.00 58.00 Aprovado

9 MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA DA SILVA 202213140016 41.00 75.00 58.00 Aprovado

10 FABRICIO SILVA DAMACENA 202212140029 41.00 75.00 58.00 Aprovado

11 PAULINA DA SILVA LOULA 202212140034 44.80 70.00 57.40 Aprovado

12 ANGELA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202213110004 44.80 70.00 57.40 Aprovado

13 JANICLECIA MARIA DA SILVA 202212250007 44.00 70.00 57.00 Aprovado

14 JANECKELE LOPES SA SILVA 202213140004 29.00 85.00 57.00 Aprovado

15 SUZANE NUNES MOREIRA 202212250001 23.80 90.00 56.90 Aprovado

16 AUGUSTO CÉSAR BEZERRA DA SILVA 202213110001 38.80 75.00 56.90 Aprovado

17 ANTONIO ADRIANO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202213120012 48.60 65.00 56.80 Aprovado

18 YASMIM SOUZA DA SILVA 202212240020 38.40 75.00 56.70 Aprovado

19 MARIA GABRIELLEN VENCESLAU DE SOUTO 202212250027 18.20 95.00 56.60 Aprovado

20 ANA JúLIA RUFINO CARVALHO 202212250023 33.00 80.00 56.50 Aprovado

21 EMANUEL VINICIUS DE LIMA PEREIRA 202212140006 43.00 70.00 56.50 Aprovado

22 JULIANNY ELAINNY DE SOUSA MACEDO 202212250030 53.00 60.00 56.50 Aprovado

23 WEDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA 202212240014 32.80 80.00 56.40 Aprovado

24 JOAO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES BARBOSA 202212140010 32.60 80.00 56.30 Aprovado

25 KAYLLANE DOS REIS BAIA 202213110006 44.60 68.00 56.30 Aprovado

26 SAMARA GOMES MEDEIROS RIBEIRO 202213120001 42.40 70.00 56.20 Lista de Espera

27 ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS SILVA 202212240005 57.00 55.00 56.00 Lista de Espera

28 LUIZ FELIPE PESSOA DE OLIVEIRA 202212250002 31.40 80.00 55.70 Lista de Espera

29 TAYNá ALENCAR LOPES 202212250025 43.40 65.00 54.20 Lista de Espera

30 LIUMARA RAMIZIA MACEDO VASCONCELOS 202213140022 52.40 55.00 53.70 Lista de Espera

31 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202213110013 46.40 60.00 53.20 Lista de Espera

32 ROSANE DA SILVA SOBRAL LEOPOLDINO 202213120010 41.40 65.00 53.20 Lista de Espera

33 CAUANE JOSEFA VIEIRA DE CASTRO 202212240013 35.00 70.00 52.50 Lista de Espera

34 CECíLIA MEDEIROS DE ASSIS 202212240017 25.00 80.00 52.50 Lista de Espera

35 ALANE DA SILVA GONçALVES CANTUARES 202212250033 34.80 70.00 52.40 Lista de Espera

36 RICARDO CARNEIRO DE ANDRADE FILHO 202212250022 39.40 65.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

37 EVANDRO TEXEIRA DELMONDES 202213120013 48.40 56.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

38 MARIA GECILANIA DA SILVA 202213140001 32.00 65.00 48.50 Lista de Espera

39 MARIA CLARA NUNES GOMES 202212140014 37.00 60.00 48.50 Lista de Espera

40 VALéRIA MOREIRA LIMA 202213120024 46.00 50.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

41 SAMANTHA SIQUEIRA PIMENTEL 202212240026 24.80 70.00 47.40 Lista de Espera

42 DANIELY PEREIRA MONTEIRO 202212240012 38.00 54.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

43 ITALO AVELANGE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 202212250019 27.60 60.00 43.80 Lista de Espera

44 LIVIA MARIA DE SOUZA FREIRE 202212140004 17.60 70.00 43.80 Lista de Espera

45 JOSE MARRONE DA SILVA MACEDO 202213110019 35.60 50.00 42.80 Lista de Espera

46 GUSTAVO SIMIãO OLIVEIRA PESSOA 202213120005 15.20 70.00 42.60 Lista de Espera

47 DEOSMAR DE ALENCAR TORRES 202213120002 25.00 48.00 36.50 Lista de Espera

48 ANDREIA VITóRIA ANDRADE GOMES 202212140032 28.00 45.00 36.50 Lista de Espera
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1 LIUMARA RAMIZIA MACEDO VASCONCELOS 202213140022 52.40 55.00 53.70 Aprovado

2 ROSANE DA SILVA SOBRAL LEOPOLDINO 202213120010 41.40 65.00 53.20 Aprovado

3 EVANDRO TEXEIRA DELMONDES 202213120013 48.40 56.00 52.20 Aprovado

4 DEOSMAR DE ALENCAR TORRES 202213120002 25.00 48.00 36.50 Lista de Espera
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1 FERNANDA DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 202213110010 39.00 80.00 59.50 Aprovado

2 PATRíCIO KLEBER SIQUEIRA SILVA 202213140023 31.40 85.00 58.20 Aprovado

3 VINÍCIUS LIMA DE SÁ BARRETO 202212240007 46.00 70.00 58.00 Aprovado

4 FABRICIO SILVA DAMACENA 202212140029 41.00 75.00 58.00 Lista de Espera

5 MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA DA SILVA 202213140016 41.00 75.00 58.00 Lista de Espera

6 PAULINA DA SILVA LOULA 202212140034 44.80 70.00 57.40 Lista de Espera

7 ANGELA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202213110004 44.80 70.00 57.40 Lista de Espera

8 JANICLECIA MARIA DA SILVA 202212250007 44.00 70.00 57.00 Lista de Espera

9 JANECKELE LOPES SA SILVA 202213140004 29.00 85.00 57.00 Lista de Espera

10 SUZANE NUNES MOREIRA 202212250001 23.80 90.00 56.90 Lista de Espera

11 AUGUSTO CÉSAR BEZERRA DA SILVA 202213110001 38.80 75.00 56.90 Lista de Espera

12 ANTONIO ADRIANO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202213120012 48.60 65.00 56.80 Lista de Espera

13 YASMIM SOUZA DA SILVA 202212240020 38.40 75.00 56.70 Lista de Espera

14 MARIA GABRIELLEN VENCESLAU DE SOUTO 202212250027 18.20 95.00 56.60 Lista de Espera

15 ANA JúLIA RUFINO CARVALHO 202212250023 33.00 80.00 56.50 Lista de Espera

16 EMANUEL VINICIUS DE LIMA PEREIRA 202212140006 43.00 70.00 56.50 Lista de Espera

17 WEDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA 202212240014 32.80 80.00 56.40 Lista de Espera

18 JOAO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES BARBOSA 202212140010 32.60 80.00 56.30 Lista de Espera

19 SAMARA GOMES MEDEIROS RIBEIRO 202213120001 42.40 70.00 56.20 Lista de Espera

20 LUIZ FELIPE PESSOA DE OLIVEIRA 202212250002 31.40 80.00 55.70 Lista de Espera

21 CAUANE JOSEFA VIEIRA DE CASTRO 202212240013 35.00 70.00 52.50 Lista de Espera

22 CECíLIA MEDEIROS DE ASSIS 202212240017 25.00 80.00 52.50 Lista de Espera

23 ALANE DA SILVA GONçALVES CANTUARES 202212250033 34.80 70.00 52.40 Lista de Espera

24 RICARDO CARNEIRO DE ANDRADE FILHO 202212250022 39.40 65.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

25 EVANDRO TEXEIRA DELMONDES 202213120013 48.40 56.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

26 SAMANTHA SIQUEIRA PIMENTEL 202212240026 24.80 70.00 47.40 Lista de Espera

27 DANIELY PEREIRA MONTEIRO 202212240012 38.00 54.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

28 GUSTAVO SIMIãO OLIVEIRA PESSOA 202213120005 15.20 70.00 42.60 Lista de Espera

29 DEOSMAR DE ALENCAR TORRES 202213120002 25.00 48.00 36.50 Lista de Espera
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1 TAYNá ALENCAR LOPES 202212250025 43.40 65.00 54.20 Aprovado

2 MARIA GECILANIA DA SILVA 202213140001 32.00 65.00 48.50 Aprovado

3 MARIA CLARA NUNES GOMES 202212140014 37.00 60.00 48.50 Aprovado

4 VALéRIA MOREIRA LIMA 202213120024 46.00 50.00 48.00 Aprovado

5 ANDREIA VITóRIA ANDRADE GOMES 202212140032 28.00 45.00 36.50 Aprovado
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1 JULIANNY ELAINNY DE SOUSA MACEDO 202212250030 53.00 60.00 56.50 Aprovado

2 KAYLLANE DOS REIS BAIA 202213110006 44.60 68.00 56.30 Aprovado

3 ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS SILVA 202212240005 57.00 55.00 56.00 Aprovado

4 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202213110013 46.40 60.00 53.20 Aprovado

5 LIVIA MARIA DE SOUZA FREIRE 202212140004 17.60 70.00 43.80 Aprovado

6 ITALO AVELANGE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 202212250019 27.60 60.00 43.80 Aprovado

7 JOSE MARRONE DA SILVA MACEDO 202213110019 35.60 50.00 42.80 Aprovado


